## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-68 Department of Veterans Services

Item C-68 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Improvements: Perform safety renovations at Sitter Barfoot Veterans Care Center (18631) Fund Sources:	\$698,040	\$0
General	\$244,314	\$0
Federal Trust	\$453,726	\$0